
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

How can we help? 
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Beyond Housing can help 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• When you have nowhere to live 
 
 
 
 
or 
 
 
 
 
• You can not live where you are now 
 
 
 
 
 
or 
 
 
 
 
• You have nowhere to sleep tonight 
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You can not stay where you are 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We can help you 
 

• Find a house to rent 

• Keep you in the house you rent 

• Look for a place to stay for some time 

 

 

 

 

• Pay your rent 

• Get food 
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Who can get this help? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You only have a little bit of money 

 

 

 

and 

 

 

 

You are on CentreLink 
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To get this help you need to tell us 
 
 
 
 
 

• What money you have 

 

 

 

• What else you own. Like, 

- Another house 

- A car 

 

 

 

But 

 

 

 

 

Only some people will get help 
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You rent a private house. 
 
But there is a problem. 
 
 
 
 
 
We can help you 
 
 
 

• When you get behind in your rent 
 

 

 

 

 

• Know what to do to look after your 
home 
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We can help you 
 
 

• Talk to the real estate person 

• Help you sort out a problem 

• Go to VCAT 

 

This is also called the Victorian Civil and 
Administrative Tribunal. 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

Page 8 of 21 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
You are in public housing. 
 
We can help you to stay in your home. 
 
 
 
 

You can be in 

 

 

• Public Housing 

 

 

or 

 

 

• Community Housing 

 

 

or 

 

 

• Aboriginal Housing Victoria 
This is also called AHV 
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How can we help you? 
 
 
 
 
 

We can help you 

 

• Understand your rights 

 

 

 

• Plan the use of your money 

 

Like, make sure you have your rent money 
each month 
 
 
 
 
or  
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• Ask for things to be fixed in your home 

Like, the toilet is not working 

 

 

 

• Talk about other services you need 

• Go to VCAT 

 

This is also called the Victorian Civil and 
Administrative Tribunal 
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Community House 

 

 

 

 

We own some community houses 

 

 

 

 

We can help you to ask to live in 1 of our 
houses. 
 

 

 

 

This is called an application 
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Do you want to live in a public house? 

 

 

 

 

 

Ask our staff for help 
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It does not cost a lot of money to live in 
these houses 
 
 
 

 

But 

 

 

 

 

Only some people will get help 

 

 

 

 

You must be on Centrelink to get 1 of these 
houses 
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Beyond Housing offices 
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Beyond Housing have 4 offices in Victoria 
 
 
 

 

 

All our offices 

 

 

• Open at 9 in the morning 

 

 

 

 

• Close at 5 in the afternoon 
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The offices are in 
• Wodonga 

• Wangaratta 

• Seymour 

• Shepparton 

 

 

 

 

Wodonga 

 

 

 

 

Level 4 
111 – 113 Hume Street 
Wodonga 
 

 

 

 

02 6055 9000 
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Wangaratta 

 

 

 

 

 

40 – 42 Rowan Street 
Wangaratta 
 

 

 

 

 

03 5722 8000 
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Seymour 

 

 

 

 

 

54 Tallarook Street 
Seymour 
 

 

 

 

 

03 5735 2000 
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Shepparton 

 

 

 

 

 

49 Steward Street 
Shepparton 
 

 

 

 

 

03 5833 1000 
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Other ways to talk to us 

 

Website 
www.beyondhousing.org.au 
 

 

 

 

Email 
Info@beyondhousing.org.au 
 
 
 
 
Post 
Wodonga  
Level 4, 111-113 Hume Street, Wodonga VIC 
3690           
 

Wangaratta  
40 – 42 Rowan Street, Wangaratta VIC 3676 
 

Shepparton 
49 Stewart Street, Shepparton VIC 3630    
          

Seymour  
54 Tallarook Street, Seymour VIC 3660 
 
 
 
 
National Relay Service (NRS) 
If you need help to speak or listen Contact 
the Victorian Disability Worker Commission 
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• Picto-Selector 

• Spectronics 

 

 

 

 

This fact sheet is based on the Beyond 
Housing brochure. 
June 2017. 
 
 
 
 
Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 
June 2018. 

 


